
Weizenkeimöl-Kapseln (2)

Art. No.: 1137401

Valid from:
09 December 2019

Replaces document dated:
13 November 2017

Page 1 of 4
Written by: phe/mem
02 December 2019

Documentation:

Product Development Food:

SPECIFIC DENOMINATION

Capsules containing native, cold-pressed wheat germ oil, as food supplement

COMPOSITION (in descending order)

Wheat germ oil, native, cold-pressed

Glycerol 85%

Gelatine

Distillate from vegetable oil

NUTRITIONAL VALUE*

	per 2 capsules (1 caps. = Ø 300 mg)	per 100 g
Energy value	18 kJ 5 kcal	3040 kJ 736 kcal
Fat	0.4 g	68 g
of which: saturated fatty acids	0.1 g	13 g
monounsaturated fatty acids	0.1 g	10 g
polyunsaturated fatty acids	0.3 g	41 g
trans-fatty acids	0 g	< 0.1 g
Carbohydrate	< 0.5 g	8 g
of which: sugars	0 g	< 0.5 g
Dietary fibre	0 g	< 0.1 g
Proteins	< 0.5 g	23 g
Sodium	< 0.005 g	0.05 g
Salt	< 0.01 g	0.13 g
Bread value	0	0.8 g
Bread unit	0	0.5 g
Vitamin E (D-α-tocopherol)	7.5 mg per capsule	2.5 g

Packaged under protective atmosphere

* nutritional values analysed by external service laboratory

DIETETICS

Additives	contained	free from	Description
Colours		X	
Antioxidants		X	
Preserving agents		X	
Gelling and thickening agents	X		
Releasing agents		X	
Acidifiers		X	
Flavours		X	
Flavour enhancers		X	
Sugar substitutes and sweeteners		X	
Yeast or yeast extract		X	
Other additives		X	

GMO and ALLERGENS

Nutritional value	contained	free from	Description
GMO		X	
Lactose		X	
Gluten	X		
Shellfish and products of		X	
Eggs and products of		X	
Fish and products of		X	
Peanuts and products of		X	
Soy and products of		X	
Milk and products of		X	
Shell fruits (nuts) and products of		X	
Celery and products of		X	
Mustard and products of		X	
Sesame seeds and products of		X	
Sulphur dioxide (> 10 mg/kg)		X	
Lupines and products of		X	
Molluscs and products of		X	

STORAGE

Conditions	Unopened Package	Opened Package
Room temperature	Keep cool	Keep cool
Light	Storage in a dark place	Storage in a dark place

SHELF LIFE

24 months

QUALITY CHARACTERISTICS

Parameter	Tolerances
Appearance	Oval, transparent soft-gelatine capsules Content: clear oil
Colour	Shell: colourless Content: golden-yellow to brown
Odour	Content: of cereals
Taste	Content: of cereals
Suitable for vegetarians	No (gelatine)
Suitable for vegans	No (gelatine)
Suitable for kosher	--
Suitable for halal	--